	<u> </u>	
(Rev. 6-93)	- 19-2003 TU.S. DEPARTMENT OF Patent and Trademark	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/9) Tab settings - 3-19-93 TR/		
T)	12395673 sinal documents or copy thereof.	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and .	2393073 _inal documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies): TASCO OPTICS CORPORATION	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Antares Capital Corporation, as Agent Internal Address:	
□ Individual(s) □ Association	Street Address: 311 South Wacker Drive, Ste 6400	
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation ☐ NY	City: Chicago State: IL	
□ Other ————	□ Individual(s) citzenship	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No	□ Association ————————————————————————————————————	
3. Nature of conveyance:	□ General Partnership	
	□ Limited Partnership ————————————————————————————————————	
□ Assignment □ Merger ⋈ Security Agreement □ Change of Name	□ Other	
□ Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)	
December 20, 2002 Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes ☒ No	
4. Application number(s) or trademark A. Trademark Application No.(s) - SEE THE ATTACHED -	B. Trademark Registration - SEE THE ATTACHED -	
Additional numbers	attached? YES	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and registrations	
Federal Research Company, LLC 1030 15th Street, NW, Suite 920	7. Total fee (37 CFR \$ 2,665.00	
Interr Washington, DC 20005	⊠ Enclosed	
	□ Authorized to be charged to deposit	
3/(9/2003 GTON11 00000117 74546318) 1 FC:8521 40.00 OP 2 FC:8522 2625.00 OP	8. Deposit account number:	
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE		
of the original document.	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true 03/13/03	
Rebecca L. Foley Name of Person	Signature 7	
	uding cover sheet, attachments, and	
M		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

U.S. TRADEMARKS AND APPLICATIONS

TRADEMARK	GOODS	REG/APP. NO.
SIERRA & Design	binoculars	74/546,318
SIERRA & Design	binoculars	74/555,734
SIERRA	binoculars	2,341,771
TASCO BANTAM	telescopic shotgun sights	74/610,779
BIG HORN	riflescopes	74/033,820
OFFSHORE NEPTUNE	binoculars	75/069,159
OFFSHORE TRIDENT	binoculars	75/069,669
MILLENNIUM 2000	binoculars	75/149,063
GALAXSEE & Design	telescopes	75/205,845
LASERSITE	laser range finder devices	75/236,472
NIGHTECH	optical night vision monoculars, binoculars and telescopic gun sights and cases for same	75/266,372
UP-CLOSE	retail stores featuring binoculars, telescopes, night vision scopes, non-prescription glasses and other optical goods	75/294,589
THE NATURALIST	binoculars	N/A
NATURE WATCH	binoculars	2,322,216
OPTIMA	sighting devices for pistols	2,487,900
OPTIMA 2000	sighting devices for pistols	2,322,233
DOUBLE P & Design	optics products	75/429,087

TRADEMARK	GOODS	REG/APP. NO.
OFFICIAL BINOCULAR OF THE NEW	binoculars	75/462,291
OFFICIAL BINOCULAR OF THE NEW	binoculars	75/496,788
AWG ALL WEATHER GRIP & Design	binoculars	75/473,586
SHUTTLE SCOPE & Design	microscopes	75/473,585
RARE BIRD COLLECTION	binoculars	75/496,787
PACIFICA	binoculars	75/499,240
PLAINSMAN	telescopic riflescopes	75/524,283
SOLINI	binoculars and sunglasses	2,346,676
PRO4	binoculars and shooting glasses	2,344,797
WORLD CLASS	riflescopes and binoculars	75/572,456
TAKING YOU WHERE YOU'VE NEVER BEEN	telescopes and binoculars	75/556,012
TASCO WORLDWIDE	optics products	N/A
RARE BIRD	binoculars and spotting scopes	2,358,651
COOL FX	binoculars	2,398,599
RED DOT MINIMAG	optics products	N/A
ENDEAVOR	telescopes	N/A

TRADEMARK	GOODS	REG/APP. NO.
NOW YOU SEE	optics products	N/A
PRO-SHOT & Design	telescopic gunsights for rifles and shotguns	2,091,659
OFFSHORE	binoculars	2,017,162
SHOOT OUT	arranging & conducting trade show exhibitions in field firearms and accessories	2,018,862
FUTURA	binoculars	1,984,032
TASCO TOOLS OF DISCOVERY & Design	microscopes, telescopes	2,082,254
MAG IV	telescopic sights for firearms	2,166,872
NIGHT WATCH	binoculars, minoculars, and rifle scopes	2,159,685
TASCO LASER POINT	telescopic sights	1,643,412
TASCO TITAN AND DESIGN	telescopes, binoculars, telescopic sights for firearms	1,650,663
GOLDEN ANTLER	telescopic sights for firearms; optical equipment; namely, binoculars, telescopes, magnifying glasses, microscopes, sunglasses, cameras & rangefinders	1,684,812
MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN (Antelope Design)	telescopes, telescopic sights for firearms	1,655,417
MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN (Deer Silhouette)	telescopes, telescopic sights for firearms	1,655,418
TASCO	microscopes, microscope kits including dissecting sets, binoculars, opera glasses, telescopes, tripods, carrying cases therefor	836,276

TRADEMARK	GOODS	REG/APP. NO.
TASCO	illuminating devices for optical instruments including microscopes, telescopes, electrical clock drives for telescopes, parts therefor	855,028
TASCO ZIP	binoculars	1,539,143
OPTI-CENTERED	reticles for telescopic sights	1,469,706
TASCO SPECTRA- VIEW	microscopes	1,328,265
BINO COLORS	opera glasses, telescopes, binoculars	1,472,951
TASCO LUMI- RING	dark field illuminating apparatus for microscopes	1,328,268
TASCO	educational dissecting kit	705,965
PROPOINT	optical sights	1,524,303
PROPOINT (Stylized)	optical sights	1,479,435
EZSIGHT	telescopic sights for firearms	1,877,439
THE TASCO TIMES	newsletter containing articles written about Tasco Sales, Inc. and its products	1,521,781
TASCO & Design	educational dissecting kit consisting of a scissors, scalpel, probe, pincer, magnifying glass	836,111
TASCO IMPERIAL & Design	microscopes, microscope kits, including dissecting sets, binoculars, opera glasses, telescopes, tripods, carrying cases therefor	705,966
LUMINA	binoculars	1,928,643
SONOMA	binoculars	1,920,782
INFOCUS	telescopes and binoculars	1,577,460
TASCO INFOCUS	binoculars	1,595,015

TRADEMARK	GOODS	REG/APP. NO.
TASCO PRONGHORN & Design	telescopes and telescopic gun sights	1,773,494
SILVER ANTLER	binoculars, microscopes, telescopic sights for firearms	1,730,770
TASCO	educational dissecting kit consisting of scissors, scalpel, probe, pincer, magnifying glass	858,918
TASCO	sunglasses, sportsman's safety goggles	1,518,737
RUBICORN	coated optical lens sold as a component part of a binocular, a telescope, or a telescopic sight for a firearm	1,960,825
HIGH COUNTRY	binoculars	1,949,491
ACCUDOT	optical gun sights	1,963,521
TASCO EYE MAX & Design	optics products	76/032,435
TASCO BASIX	optics products	76/032,436
LUMINOVA	optics products	76/033,083
STARGUIDE	telescopes	76/024,305
MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN (Varmint Logo)	telescopes	2,567,416
S.U.B./SPORT UTILITY BINOCULAR	binoculars	N/A
BIRDWATCHER	optics products	75/891,207
TECH-DRY AD	liquid chemical additive for masonry products	76/278,739
GLADIATOR	safety hats better known as hard hats for commercial, industrial and general use applications	76/270,079
UMBRELLA LIGHT	lighting fixtures, including lighting fixtures to be attached to outdoor furniture including umbrellas	76/336,080

TRADEMARK	GOODS	REG/APP. NO.
PLANT BUDDY	retractable plant hangers	76/306,544
NOW YOU SEE	optics products, namely, binoculars, telescopes, microscopes, sighting devices, sun/sport glasses	75/712,221
RED DOT MINIMAG	optics products, namely sights for firearms	75/630,917
TASCO	Retail and wholesale distributorship featuring publications and general media, including compact discs, video tapes, graphic prints, certificates, and printed t-shirts, mugs, and tote bags	2,445,403
O.K EYE BY TASCO	optical devices and instruments, namely, field glasses, binoculars, optical lenses, magnifying glasses, microscopes, optical condensers, optical mirrors, telescopes, and theodolites	75/249,070
TELEREADER	peripheral for use in conjunction with various two-way communications and other equipment supplied by the customers, namely an electrical signal coverter for image signals and audio signals, for use with computers and video cameras and video displays and printers, and also with elements such as transceivers for communicating the signals to and from remote areas at which corresponding signal converters and associated customer-supplied equipment are located	1,977,090
ACCUDOT	telescopic sights for firearms	74/393,911
TELEREADER	computer peripheral forming part of a two way facsimile system that receives message text and date from a computer and converts such text and data to audio tones which are transmitted as radio waves by a transceiver to a remote station	1,947,180
TASCO OMNI	telescopic sights for firearms	74/372,638
GOOD BUY	telephone answering services and services comprising taking orders by telephone	74/338,300
TASCO HD-TV	telescopes and telescopic sights for firearms	74/182,714
TASCO MAG IV	telescopic sights for firearms	74/088,821

TRADEMARK	GOODS	REG/APP. NO.
ANTLER	telescopes, telescopic sights for firearms, and binoculars, monoculars, cameras, eyeglasses, and magnifying glasses	74/049,888
SILVER ANTLER	telescopic sights for firearms, optical equipment, namely, binoculars, telescopes, magnifying glasses, microscopes, sunglasses, cameras and rangefinders	74/029,879
DISCOVERY TASCO WORKSHOP	scientific experimental kits for children including all necessary apparatus to conduct the various scientific experiments for which said kits are designed	74/013,846
EVERYONE WHO IS ANYONE HAS TASCO	telephone answering services	1,626,239
WE'VE MADE BINOCULARS AS EASY TO USE AS EYES	binoculars	1,599,361
ROCK BINOC	opera glasses, telescopes and binoculars	1,467,106
WORLD CLASS WIDE ANGLE	binoculars	73/456,734
WORLD CLASS		
ZOOM	binoculars	73/456,724
WORLD CLASS	binoculars, opera glasses	73/456,542
WE BRING THE WORLD CLOSER	binoculars, telescopes, opera glasses, telescopic sights for firearms, and other optical goods	73/456,538
DESIGN ONLY	distributorship services in the field of presite wood, concrete, plastic and metal products for buildings	1,306,518
SWIVEL BAND	hearing protectors to be worn on the person	1,317,892
TASCO	protective safety ear cushions for general industrial use	1,316,685
TASCO HALLEY'S COMET SERIES	telescopes, binoculars and other optical products	73/430,782

TRADEMARK	GOODS	REG/APP. NO.
TASCO SUPER LITE	microscopes & other optical scientific apparatus	73/345,351
SOLAIR	prefabricated animal confinement structures	73/152,550
TASCO	prefabricated animal confinement structures	73/023,718
OPTI CENTERED	riflescope	837,322
CLEAR VIEW	metallic shutters, -namely, venetian blinds mounted externally on openings of buildings, such as windows, doors and porches	510,225

TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT dated as of December 20, 2002 between **TASCO OPTICS CORPORATION**, a New York corporation formerly known as Voit Sports, Inc. ("Grantor") and **ANTARES CAPITAL CORPORATION**, a Delaware corporation, as agent (in such capacity, the "Grantee") for the benefit of itself and all financial institutions that from time to time become lenders under the Credit Agreement referred to below (collectively, the "Lenders").

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, Grantor owns the Trademarks, Trademark registrations, and Trademark applications listed on Schedule 1 annexed hereto, and is a party to the Trademark licenses listed on Schedule 1 annexed hereto; and

WHEREAS, Bushnell Performance Optics, a Delaware corporation formerly known as Worldwide Sports & Recreation, Inc. ("Borrower"), has entered into a Second Amended and Restated Credit Agreement dated as of August 17, 2000 (as the same has been and may be further amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified and in effect from time to time, the "Credit Agreement"), with Grantee, as agent and a Lender, and the other Lenders, providing for extensions of credit and other financial accommodations to be made to Borrower by Lenders; and

WHEREAS, pursuant to the terms of a Security Agreement dated as of August 5, 1999 (as the same may be amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified and in effect from time to time, the "Security Agreement") between Grantor and Grantee, Grantor has granted to Grantee for the benefit of Lenders a security interest in substantially all the assets of Grantor including all right, title and interest of Grantor in, to and under all now owned and hereafter acquired Trademarks (as defined in the Security Agreement), Trademark registrations, Trademark applications and Trademark licenses, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by Grantor's Trademarks, and all proceeds thereof, to secure the payment of the "Liabilities" (as such term is defined in the Security Agreement);

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which hereby are acknowledged, Grantor does hereby grant to Grantee a continuing security interest in all of Grantor's right, title and interest in, to and under the following (all of the following items or types of property being herein collectively referred to as the "Trademark Collateral"), whether presently existing or hereafter created or acquired:

(1) each Trademark, Trademark registration and Trademark application, including, without limitation, the Trademarks, Trademark registrations (together with any reissues, continuations or extensions thereof) and Trademark applications referred to in **Schedule 1** annexed hereto, and all of the goodwill of the business

- connected with the use of, and symbolized by, each Trademark, Trademark registration and Trademark application;
- (2) each Trademark license and all of the goodwill of the business connected with the use of, and symbolized by, each Trademark license; and
- all products and proceeds of the foregoing, including, without limitation, any claim by Grantor against third parties for past, present or future (a) infringement or dilution of any Trademark or Trademark registration including, without limitation, the Trademarks and Trademark registrations referred to in **Schedule 1** annexed hereto, the Trademark registrations issued with respect to the Trademark applications referred in **Schedule 1** and the Trademarks licensed under any Trademark license, or (b) injury to the goodwill associated with any Trademark, Trademark registration or Trademark licensed under any Trademark license.

This security interest is granted in conjunction with the security interests granted to Grantee pursuant to the Security Agreement and is not intended to increase the rights of Grantee or the obligations of Grantor beyond the rights and obligations contained in the Security Agreement. Grantor hereby acknowledges and affirms that the rights and remedies of Grantee with respect to the security interest in the Trademark Collateral made and granted hereby are more fully set forth in the Security Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are incorporated by reference herein as if fully set forth herein.

[Remainder of this page intentionally left blank; signature page follows]

2

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused this Trademark Security Agreement to be duly executed by its duly authorized officer on this 20th day of December, 2002.

TASCO OPTICS CORPORATION, a New York

corporation

By:

Name: William L. Yager

Title: Vice President Finance

Acknowledged:

ANTARES CAPITAL CORPORATION,

a Delaware corporation, as Agent

By:

Name: MICHAEL W. CHIRILLO

Title:

MANAGING DIRECTOR

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused this Trademark Security Agreement to be duly executed by its duly authorized officer on this 20th day of December, 2002.

TASCO OPTICS	CORPORATION,	a New	York
corporation			

Ву:	
Name:	
Title:	

Acknowledged:

ANTARES CAPITAL CORPORATION,

a Delaware corporation, as Agent

By:

Name: MICHAEL W. CHIRILLO

MANAGING DIRECTOR Title:

U.S. TRADEMARKS AND APPLICATIONS

TRADEMARK	GOODS	REG/APP. NO.
SIERRA & Design	binoculars	74/546,318
SIERRA & Design	binoculars	74/555,734
SIERRA	binoculars	2,341,771
TASCO BANTAM	telescopic shotgun sights	74/610,779
BIG HORN	riflescopes	74/033,820
OFFSHORE NEPTUNE	binoculars	75/069,159
OFFSHORE TRIDENT	binoculars	75/069,669
MILLENNIUM 2000	binoculars	75/149,063
GALAXSEE & Design	telescopes	75/205,845
LASERSITE	laser range finder devices	75/236,472
NIGHTECH	optical night vision monoculars, binoculars and telescopic gun sights and cases for same	75/266,372
UP-CLOSE	retail stores featuring binoculars, telescopes, night vision scopes, non-prescription glasses and other optical goods	75/294,589
THE NATURALIST	binoculars	N/A
NATURE WATCH	binoculars	2,322,216
OPTIMA	sighting devices for pistols	2,487,900
OPTIMA 2000	sighting devices for pistols	2,322,233
DOUBLE P & Design	optics products	75/429,087

TRADEMARK	GOODS	REG/APP. NO.
OFFICIAL BINOCULAR OF THE NEW	binoculars	75/462,291
OFFICIAL BINOCULAR OF THE NEW	binoculars	75/496,788
AWG ALL WEATHER GRIP & Design	binoculars	75/473,586
SHUTTLE SCOPE & Design	microscopes	75/473,585
RARE BIRD COLLECTION	binoculars	75/496,787
PACIFICA	binoculars	75/499,240
PLAINSMAN	telescopic riflescopes	75/524,283
SOLINI	binoculars and sunglasses	2,346,676
PRO4	binoculars and shooting glasses	2,344,797
WORLD CLASS	riflescopes and binoculars	75/572,456
TAKING YOU WHERE YOU'VE NEVER BEEN	telescopes and binoculars	75/556,012
TASCO WORLDWIDE	optics products	N/A
RARE BIRD	binoculars and spotting scopes	2,358,651
COOL FX	binoculars	2,398,599
RED DOT MINIMAG	optics products	N/A
ENDEAVOR	telescopes	N/A

TRADEMARK	GOODS	REG/APP. NO.
NOW YOU SEE	optics products	N/A
PRO-SHOT & Design	telescopic gunsights for rifles and shotguns	2,091,659
OFFSHORE	binoculars	2,017,162
SHOOT OUT	arranging & conducting trade show exhibitions in field firearms and accessories	2,018,862
FUTURA	binoculars	1,984,032
TASCO TOOLS OF DISCOVERY & Design	microscopes, telescopes	2,082,254
MAG IV	telescopic sights for firearms	2,166,872
NIGHT WATCH	binoculars, minoculars, and rifle scopes	2,159,685
TASCO LASER POINT	telescopic sights	1,643,412
TASCO TITAN AND DESIGN	telescopes, binoculars, telescopic sights for firearms	1,650,663
GOLDEN ANTLER	telescopic sights for firearms; optical equipment; namely, binoculars, telescopes, magnifying glasses, microscopes, sunglasses, cameras & rangefinders	1,684,812
MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN (Antelope Design)	telescopes, telescopic sights for firearms	1,655,417
MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN (Deer Silhouette)	telescopes, telescopic sights for firearms	1,655,418
TASCO	microscopes, microscope kits including dissecting sets, binoculars, opera glasses, telescopes, tripods, carrying cases therefor	836,276

TRADEMARK	GOODS	REG/APP. NO.
TASCO	illuminating devices for optical instruments including microscopes, telescopes, electrical clock drives for telescopes, parts therefor	855,028
TASCO ZIP	binoculars	1,539,143
OPTI-CENTERED	reticles for telescopic sights	1,469,706
TASCO SPECTRA- VIEW	microscopes	1,328,265
BINO COLORS	opera glasses, telescopes, binoculars	1,472,951
TASCO LUMI- RING	dark field illuminating apparatus for microscopes	1,328,268
TASCO	educational dissecting kit	705,965
PROPOINT	optical sights	1,524,303
PROPOINT (Stylized)	optical sights	1,479,435
EZSIGHT	telescopic sights for firearms	1,877,439
THE TASCO TIMES	newsletter containing articles written about Tasco Sales, Inc. and its products	1,521,781
TASCO & Design	educational dissecting kit consisting of a scissors, scalpel, probe, pincer, magnifying glass	836,111
TASCO IMPERIAL & Design	microscopes, microscope kits, including dissecting sets, binoculars, opera glasses, telescopes, tripods, carrying cases therefor	705,966
LUMINA	binoculars	1,928,643
SONOMA	binoculars	1,920,782
INFOCUS	telescopes and binoculars	1,577,460
TASCO INFOCUS	binoculars	1,595,015

TRADEMARK	GOODS	REG/APP. NO.
TASCO PRONGHORN & Design	telescopes and telescopic gun sights	1,773,494
SILVER ANTLER	binoculars, microscopes, telescopic sights for firearms	1,730,770
TASCO	educational dissecting kit consisting of scissors, scalpel, probe, pincer, magnifying glass	858,918
TASCO	sunglasses, sportsman's safety goggles	1,518,737
RUBICORN	coated optical lens sold as a component part of a binocular, a telescope, or a telescopic sight for a firearm	1,960,825
HIGH COUNTRY	binoculars	1,949,491
ACCUDOT	optical gun sights	1,963,521
TASCO EYE MAX & Design	optics products	76/032,435
TASCO BASIX	optics products	76/032,436
LUMINOVA	optics products	76/033,083
STARGUIDE	telescopes	76/024,305
MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN (Varmint Logo)	telescopes	2,567,416
S.U.B./SPORT UTILITY BINOCULAR	binoculars	N/A
BIRDWATCHER	optics products	75/891,207
TECH-DRY AD	liquid chemical additive for masonry products	76/278,739
GLADIATOR	safety hats better known as hard hats for commercial, industrial and general use applications	76/270,079
UMBRELLA LIGHT	lighting fixtures, including lighting fixtures to be attached to outdoor furniture including umbrellas	76/336,080

TRADEMARK	GOODS	REG/APP. NO.
PLANT BUDDY	retractable plant hangers	76/306,544
NOW YOU SEE	optics products, namely, binoculars, telescopes, microscopes, sighting devices, sun/sport glasses	75/712,221
RED DOT MINIMAG	optics products, namely sights for firearms	75/630,917
TASCO	Retail and wholesale distributorship featuring publications and general media, including compact discs, video tapes, graphic prints, certificates, and printed t-shirts, mugs, and tote bags	2,445,403
O.K EYE BY TASCO	optical devices and instruments, namely, field glasses, binoculars, optical lenses, magnifying glasses, microscopes, optical condensers, optical mirrors, telescopes, and theodolites	75/249,070
TELEREADER	peripheral for use in conjunction with various two-way communications and other equipment supplied by the customers, namely an electrical signal coverter for image signals and audio signals, for use with computers and video cameras and video displays and printers, and also with elements such as transceivers for communicating the signals to and from remote areas at which corresponding signal converters and associated customer-supplied equipment are located	1,977,090
ACCUDOT	telescopic sights for firearms	74/393,911
TELEREADER	computer peripheral forming part of a two way facsimile system that receives message text and date from a computer and converts such text and data to audio tones which are transmitted as radio waves by a transceiver to a remote station	1,947,180
TASCO OMNI	telescopic sights for firearms	74/372,638
GOOD BUY	telephone answering services and services comprising taking orders by telephone	74/338,300
TASCO HD-TV	telescopes and telescopic sights for firearms	74/182,714
TASCO MAG IV	telescopic sights for firearms	74/088,821

TRADEMARK	GOODS	REG/APP. NO.
ANTLER	telescopes, telescopic sights for firearms, and binoculars, monoculars, cameras, eyeglasses, and magnifying glasses	74/049,888
SILVER ANTLER	telescopic sights for firearms, optical equipment, namely, binoculars, telescopes, magnifying glasses, microscopes, sunglasses, cameras and rangefinders	74/029,879
DISCOVERY TASCO WORKSHOP	scientific experimental kits for children including all necessary apparatus to conduct the various scientific experiments for which said kits are designed	74/013,846
EVERYONE WHO IS ANYONE HAS TASCO	telephone answering services	1,626,239
WE'VE MADE BINOCULARS AS EASY TO USE AS EYES	binoculars	1,599,361
ROCK BINOC	opera glasses, telescopes and binoculars	1,467,106
WORLD CLASS WIDE ANGLE	binoculars	73/456,734
WORLD CLASS		
ZOOM	binoculars	73/456,724
WORLD CLASS	binoculars, opera glasses	73/456,542
WE BRING THE WORLD CLOSER	binoculars, telescopes, opera glasses, telescopic sights for firearms, and other optical goods	73/456,538
DESIGN ONLY	distributorship services in the field of presite wood, concrete, plastic and metal products for buildings	1,306,518
SWIVEL BAND	hearing protectors to be worn on the person	1,317,892
TASCO	protective safety ear cushions for general industrial use	1,316,685
TASCO HALLEY'S COMET SERIES	telescopes, binoculars and other optical products	73/430,782

TRADEMARK	GOODS	REG/APP. NO.
TASCO SUPER LITE	microscopes & other optical scientific apparatus	73/345,351
SOLAIR	prefabricated animal confinement structures	73/152,550
TASCO	prefabricated animal confinement structures	73/023,718
OPTI CENTERED	riflescope	837,322
CLEAR VIEW	metallic shutters, -namely, venetian blinds mounted externally on openings of buildings, such as windows, doors and porches	510,225

TASCO WORLDWIDE, INC. - FOREIGN REGISTRATION FOR "TASCO" STATUS REPORT - MAY 2002

TRADEMARK	GOODS	REG/APP. NO.
TASCO	All goods in Class 9	163181
TASCO	All goods in Class 9, 13, 16	157883
OFFSHORE	All goods in Class 9, 13, 14	650325
TITAN	All Goods in Class 9	39909062
TASCO	All goods in Class 9	pending
TASCO		911614
TASCO	All goods in Class 9	1052769
TASCO	All goods in Class 13	1052770
TASCO	All goods in Class 16	983509
TASCO	All goods in Class 9	970665
TASCO	All goods in Class 9	5970288
TASCO	All goods in Class 9	2338391
TASCO	All goods in Class 9	1698622
TASCO	All goods in Class 9, 28	732650
TASCO	All goods in Classes 29, 30, 32, 33	R375729
TASCO	All goods in Class 9	97966
TASCO		547482
TASCO	All goods in Class 9	264201
TASCO	All goods in Class 9	253396
TASCO	All goods in Class 9	1439387
TASCO	telescopes and binoculars	00435289

TRADEMARK	GOODS	REG/APP. NO.
TASCO	Toys	68431
TASCO		
TASCO	All goods in Class 9	1411
TASCO	All goods in Class 9	569944
TASCO	All goods in Class 13	572028
TASCO	All goods in Class 9	480810
TASCO		
TASCO	All goods in Class 9	
TASCO	All goods in Class 9	88447
TASCO	All goods in Class 9	
TASCO	All goods in Class 9	
TASCO		167970
TASCO & Design		166630
TASCO		379481
TASCO ZIP	binoculars	379634
GOLDEN ANTLER	Binoculars, microscopes and telescopes	427622
PRO-POINT	Optical Sights	358009
PRO-POINT (STYLIZED)	Optical Sights	369042
TASCO	All goods in Class 9	392264
TASCO	All goods in Class 9	91/3900
TASCO	All goods in Class 9	140284
TASCO	All goods in Class 9	19024

TRADEMARK	GOODS	REG/APP. NO.
TASCO	telescopes, microscopes, telescopic sights for firearms, binoculars	227350
TASCO	toy microscopes, toy telescopes, toy cameras, and toy sets for children	230833
TASCO		582051
TASCO	All goods in Class 9, 13, 28	7089
TASCO		596216

Doc #:CH[02 (207170-00032) 60155478v1;03/13/2003/Time:14:44

RECORDED: 03/19/2003